
PATCHBOX Cassette 46RU OM4 LC-LC

Artikelnummer 999913600

Gewicht 1kg

Länge 1mm

Breite 1mm

Höhe 1mm

Produktbeschreibung
PATCHBOX Cassette 46RU OM4 LC-LC

Produktbeschreibung:

PATCHBOX.ONE 46RU OM4 CASSETTE LC-LC 1,8M + 0,7M
Technische Details:

Allgemeines
Typ
Kabel
CAT-Klasse
CAT 6a
Bauform (Twisted Pair u.ä.)
STP; UTP
Netzwerkstandards
Power over Ethernet
Kennzeichnung
IEC
Technische Daten
Einsatzbereich
Netzwerk; Strom / Netzteil
Kabellänge
2,5 m
Kabelmedium
Glasfaser (LWL)
Anschluss 1
LC
Anschluss 2
LC
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